

Mat. Suit 05/2023

Order No.05.

Date.04.09.2023.

Today is fixed for WS.

Both parties files hazira.

Respondent files WO. Copy served. Let it be kept with the record.

To 30.11.23 for reconciliation id framing issues.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah.