

Mat. Suit 05/2023

Order No.06.

Dt.30.11.23.

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

Parties file hazira. Both parties are present with their Ld. Advocate.

Heard both sides on the point of reconciliation. Reconciliation failed.

To 29.01.24 for framing of issues.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah