

Mat. Suit-05/2023.

Order No.12.

Dated: 14.02.2025:

Today is fixed for further evidence of P.W.1.

O.P. files hazira.

Petitioner is without steps.

Due to resolution by Ld. Members of the Bar, fix 05/04/25 for further evidence of P.W.1.

D/C by me.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.

A.S.J., F.T.C.-II, Sealdah.